8:30

8:35

8:35-8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL
Order of Business
Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Opening prayer (Rick Collins)

December 11, 2024 minutes ACTION

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets

Airport Update (Randy Fox)

Michelle Fosnaugh: 2026 IDOC Adult Grant ACTION

Commissioners Discussion
a) Development Services Building
b) Sunny Meadows Committee

Council Discussion
a) Development Services Job Description Acceptance
b) CCD Rate re-establishment public hearing in April
c) Misc.

Adjourn ACTION

Motion:

Motion:

Motion:

Second:

Second:

Second:



