## DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

## Order of Business Wednesday, March 12, 2025

8:30	Opening prayer (Rick Collins)					
8:35	December 11, 2024 minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
8:35-8:50	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets	3				
8:50-9:00	Airport Update (Randy Fox)					
9:00-9:20	Michelle Fosnaugh: 2026 IDOC Adult Grant	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:20-9:45	Commissioners Discussion <ul><li>a) Development Services Building</li><li>b) Sunny Meadows Committee</li></ul>					
9:45-10:00	Council Discussion  a) Development Services Job Description Acc b) CCD Rate re-establishment public hearing c) Misc.					
10:00	Adjourn	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N: